
 
	 
			欢迎来到IC商城！[请登录]，新用户？[免费注册]
		！欢迎来到IC商城！[修改资料]  [退出登录]
		
	我的订单
	库存查询
	公司服务
	经营品牌
	网上订购
	在线留言
	公司介绍


		 
	
 

 

    

    国内专业的IC销售商-雷动天科技有限公司

    
        
            
        

    

    
        型号 产品 PDF文档
    




    首页

    库存查询

    经营品牌

    公司服务

    网上订购

    在线留言

    公司简介

    联系我们












IC型号：
所有类
电源类
数字类
多媒体类
模拟类
射频、中频类
光纤、组件类
接口类
无源类
通讯类





 
 
您所在的位置： 首页 > PDF资料 > 数字类




	NO.
	IC型号
	描述
	厂家
	页数
	文件大小






        	1
	CY24210-4

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	100-MHz Clock Generator with Spread Spectrum

	5页
	86K


        
        	2
	CY24210-5

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	100-MHz Clock Generator with Spread Spectrum

	5页
	86K


        
        	3
	CY24210-6

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	100-MHz Clock Generator with Spread Spectrum

	5页
	86K


        
        	4
	CY24210-7

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	100-MHz Clock Generator with Spread Spectrum

	5页
	86K


        
        	5
	CY25AAJ-8

	Renesas Technology America, Inc.

	Nch IGBT for Strobe Flasher

	3页
	84K


        
        	6
	CY25AAJ-8F

	Renesas Technology America, Inc.

	Nch IGBT for Strobe Flasher

	3页
	40K


        
        	7
	CY26114ZC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	One-PLL Clock Generator

	5页
	50K


        
        	8
	CY28301PVC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Frequency Generator for Intel Integrated Chipset

	15页
	123K


        
        	9
	CY28317PVC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for Mobile VIA PL133T and PLE133T Chipsets

	21页
	380K


        
        	10
	CY28317PVC-2

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for Mobile VIA PL133T and PLE133T Chipsets

	22页
	521K


        
        	11
	CY28317ZC-2

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for Mobile VIA PL133T and PLE133T Chipsets

	22页
	521K


        
        	12
	CY28322ZC-2

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	133-MHz Spread Spectrum Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs

	17页
	234K


        
        	13
	CY28323PVC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for Intel Pentium 4 CPU and Chipsets

	21页
	147K


        
        	14
	CY28324PVC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for Intel Pentium 4 CPU and Chipsets

	18页
	309K


        
        	15
	CY28325-2

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	FTG for VIA Pentium 4 Chipsets

	19页
	366K


        
        	16
	CY28329PVC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	133-MHz Spread Spectrum Clock Synthesizer/Driver with Differential CPU Outputs

	18页
	252K


        
        	17
	CY28329ZC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	133-MHz Spread Spectrum Clock Synthesizer/Driver with Differential CPU Outputs

	18页
	252K


        
        	18
	CY28342OC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	High-performance SiS645/650 Pentium 4-Clock Synthesizer

	21页
	401K


        
        	19
	CY28342OCT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	High-performance SiS645/650 Pentium 4-Clock Synthesizer

	21页
	401K


        
        	20
	CY28342ZC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	High-performance SiS645/650 Pentium 4-Clock Synthesizer

	21页
	401K


        
        	21
	CY28342ZCT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	High-performance SiS645/650 Pentium 4-Clock Synthesizer

	21页
	401K


        
        	22
	CY28346OC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs

	20页
	401K


        
        	23
	CY28346OCT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs

	20页
	401K


        
        	24
	CY28346ZC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs

	20页
	401K


        
        	25
	CY28346ZCT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Clock Synthesizer with Differential CPU Outputs

	20页
	401K


        
        	26
	CY2907F14

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	27
	CY2907F14I

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	28
	CY2907F8

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	29
	CY2907F8I

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	30
	CY2907SC-xxx

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	31
	CY2907SI-xxx

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	32
	CY2907SL-xxx

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	Single-PLL General-Purpose EPROM Programmable Clock Generator

	10页
	148K


        
        	33
	CY2CC810O

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	1:10 Clock Fanout Buffer

	10页
	71K


        
        	34
	CY2CC810S

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	1:10 Clock Fanout Buffer

	10页
	71K


        
        	35
	CY2DL814AT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	1:4 Clock Fanout Buffer

	11页
	192K


        
        	36
	CY2DL814AY

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	1:4 Clock Fanout Buffer

	11页
	192K


        
        	37
	CY2DP818Z

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	1:8 Clock Fanout Buffer

	9页
	86K


        
        	38
	CY2V995AC

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	2.5/3.3V 200-MHz Multi-Output Zero Delay Buffer

	页
	K


        
        	39
	CY2V995ACT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	2.5/3.3V 200-MHz Multi-Output Zero Delay Buffer

	页
	K


        
        	40
	CY2V995AI

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	2.5/3.3V 200-MHz Multi-Output Zero Delay Buffer

	页
	K


        
        	41
	CY2V995AIT

	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation

	2.5/3.3V 200-MHz Multi-Output Zero Delay Buffer

	页
	K


        
        	42
	CZS5064

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	SILICON CONTROLLED RECTIFIER

	2页
	182K


        
        	43
	CZT3904

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	COMPLEMENTARY SILICON TRANSISTOR

	2页
	256K


        
        	44
	CZT3906

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	COMPLEMENTARY SILICON TRANSISTOR

	2页
	256K


        
        	45
	CZT4033

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR

	2页
	192K


        
        	46
	CZTA27

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	NPN HIGH VOLTAGE DARLINGTON TRANSISTOR

	2页
	171K


        
        	47
	CZTA28

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	NPN DARLINGTON TRANSISTOR

	2页
	107K


        
        	48
	CZTA44

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	NPN SILICON EXTREMELY HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR

	2页
	201K


        
        	49
	CZTA44HC

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	SURFACE MOUNT NPN SILICON HIGH CURRENT HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR

	2页
	106K


        
        	50
	CZTUX87

	Central Semiconductor Corporation

	HIGH VOLTAGE NPN POWER TRANSISTOR

	2页
	107K
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友情连接：元坤物联  元坤智造 IC72英文 元坤芯片事业部 元坤人脸系统 北京耐芯威科技有限公司 北京元坤伟业科技有限公司 北京中其伟业科技有限公司
达普芯片交易网  北京齐天芯科技有限公司 北京首天伟业科技有限公司 首天电阻 北京雷动天科技有限公司 元坤智能数据 PCBspeed




    
        如何付款

        付款方式

        交易流程

        网上订购

        配送方式

    

    
        公司经营

        公司库房

        经营品牌

    

    
        售后服务

        IC命名参考

        IC封装大全

    

    
        如何付款

        联系我们

        售后服务

        荣誉证书

        办公环境

    

    
        特色服务

        在线留言

        网上订购

        订购方式

        库存查询

    





 
    联系我们|售后服务|经营品牌|付款方式|荣誉证书|网上订购

 
 
北京：通信地址：北京市海淀区中关村大街32号和盛大厦10层第10室 Email：sale1@yuankun24.com
  
联系电话(北京)：（86）-010-82623085，82623768

传真：086-010-62106430，62104597

深圳：通信地址：深圳福田区中航路鼎诚国际大厦北座801室 Email：sale1@yuankun24.com
  
联系电话：+86--0755-82807993/82807803 82807802/82807771 82513804/82807088

传 真：+86--0755-82513767 82807992(24小时自动接收传真） 
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